BANQUET
FACILITIES

Banquet Facilities Available for
Groups Up to 400 People.

Also Catering at:
The Lodge at Woodlawn Beach
Lake Erie Italian Club
Woodlawn Facility and

The Buffalo & Erie County
Botanical Gardens

Let Our Professional Staff Coordinate
All of Your Catering Needs

716.825.3675
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| GREAT

OPTIONS

(Minimum 15 People)

- Mixed Green Garden Salad
with Balsamic Vinaigrette

« Whole Wheat Penne Pasta
with llio’s Marinara Sauce

- Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast
served on a bed of sautéed Spinach

e Fresh Fruit Bowl

$11.59 Per Person

WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

Chicken Caesar Wrap: Chicken, Romaine
Lettuce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato &
Caesar Dressing

Nero Wrap: with Sopressata, Provolone Cheese,

~ Lettuce, Tomato & Balsamic Vinaigrette

4 Black Olives & Pepperoncini’s
'“'_'; © Wraps (72 halves) $41.99
= 12 Wraps (24 halves) $79.99

' Assorted Sandwich Platter

Includes (4) of each Sandwich, cut in half:
 Sopressata & Provolone, Turkey & American

" Cheese, Ham & Swiss Cheese served on an

ltalian Hard Roll along with: Mayonnaise,

| Mustard, Lettuce, Black Olives, Pepperoncini’s
. & lio’s Italian Dressing $79.99
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FAMILY
FAVORITES

FAMILY FAVORITE #1

(12x10 Pans)

(1) Pan Rigatoni with llio’s House Sauce

(4) Meatballs

(4) Italian Sausages

(1) Pan Chef Salad with llio’s Italian Dressing
(1) Loaf of Garlic Bread

$38.99 + tax

FAMILY FAVORITE #2

(12x10 Pans)

(1) Pan Chef Salad with Ilio’s Italian Dressing
(4) Chicken Parmigiana

(1) Pan Rigatoni with Ilio’s House Sauce

(1) 9 inch Round Pan of Italian Green Beans
(1) Loaf of Garlic Bread

$41.99 + tax

FAMILY FAVORITE #3

(12x10 Pans)
(1) Large Cheese & (1) Item Pizza
(1) Pan Penne Pasta with Ilio’s House Sauce
(1) Pan Antipasto with Ilio’s Italian Dressing
(24) Chicken Wings

hot, medium or mild
$53.99 + tax

Substitute Whole Wheat Pasta for Penne Pasta for $5.00 extra

= DINNER PACK

TO GO

(Minimum 15 People)

. Fresh Garden Salad with llio’s Italian Dressing

. |talian Rolls & Butter

@ QQiO

DE SERTS

Small Cannoli (24 pPieces)
Assorted Italian Cookies (4 /b. Tray)
Tiramisu Cake (74 Pieces)
Chocolate Chip Cookies (24 pieces)

Penne Pasta with
llio’s House Sauce
Italian Green Beans

Choice of Potato:
Roasted, Lyonnaise, Red
Rosemary or Mashed Potatoes

Chicken Parmigiana *
Italian Sausage with Peppers & Onions*

$11.99 Per Person

EXTRAS:

*Substitute Chicken Parmigiana or
ltalian Sausage with Peppers & Onions
for one of the following for
$1.25 extra per person

Fried Chicken

Chicken Abruzzi

[talian Breaded Chicken Breast with Lemon,
White Wine Sauce, Artichoke Hearts & Mushrooms

Italian Roasted Chicken

Sriracha Bourbon Pork Loin

Sliced Pork Loin cooked in a
Southwest Spicy Seasoning

Italian Meatballs
with llio’s House Sauce

Roast Beef
with Bordelaise Sauce

Beef Roulades

Slices of Top Round rolled with
Italian Bread Stuffing & topped
with Bordelaise Sauce

ltalian Dessert Tray

- 12 Small Cannoli

12 Mini Cream Puffs

12 Small Eclairs

2 ¥ Ibs. Assorted Italian Cookies
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RESTAURANT * RINGSIDE LOUNGE
BANQUET FACILITIES

AL CASA
CATERING
MENU

716.825.3675

3785 South Park Ave - Blasdell, NY 14219

www.lliodipaolos.com

HOURS:

Monday: Restaurant Closed ~
Open for private functions only;;,
Tuesday - Thursday: N
Lunch: 11:30am-3pm . M-;
Dinner: 3pm-9:30pm
Friday: 11:30am- 1ooopm- .; =
Saturday: 2pm-10:00pm ’;’ﬂf F ad
f‘!} s

= i
'-ﬂ = e

-
lﬂ

?—
-
-

Sunday: 1pm-9:30pm =
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2 PAN (12x10)  FULL PAN (712x20)
(Serves 10-15) (Serves 20-25)
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@ Assorted Cheese Tray (76" Tray)
(H} Fresh Vegetable Tray w/Dip (16" Tray)

| APPETIZERS ﬂ /
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APPETIZERS (COLD)
(GF) Shrimp Cocktail (50 Pieces)
with Lemons & Cocktail Sauce

@ Fresh Fruit (167 Tray)

(6P Stuffed Cherry Peppers (16" Tray)
"’.,-.i‘_;'- Bruschetta (50 Pieces - 16” Tray)
,;(H} Traditional Antipasto (76~ Tray)

;_.

"".

$59.99
$57.99
$54.99
$59.99
$49.99
$63.99

=~

(GF) Blended Mixed Vegetables

$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99

@ Italian Green Beans

(6F) Red Rosemary Potatoes
GF) Potatoes Lyonnaise
Garlic Mashed Potatoes $27.99

Tuscan Style Baked Beans $28.99
with Roasted Garlic & Sopressata

PAS TA

$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$51.99
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Full Pan (12x20)
(Serves 20-25)

% Pan (12x10)
(Serves 10-15)
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Eggplant & Artichoke Hearts,
Olives, Provolone, Fresh Mozzarella
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@ Americana Antipasto (716” Tray)
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Prosciutto, Sopressata, Marinated PP

& Pepperoncini

Mixed Greens with
Assorted Meats & C

APPETIZERS (HOT)

$58.99

heeses

Breaded Shrimp (50 Pieces)

with Cocktail Sauce

or Slam Slam! Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms (Approx. 45 pieces)
Meatballs Marsala (200 Pieces)
Italian Nuggets (Spicy) (200 Pieces)

Chicken Wings (700 pi

eces)

Celery, Carrots & Blue Cheese

Chicken Fingers (30 Pi

eces)

French Fries & Blue Cheese

Spicy Breaded Ravioli

(75 Pieces)

with 1 Pint House Sauce
Stuffed Banana Peppers (Approx. 30 pieces)

Spanakopita (50 Pieces)
Spinach & Feta Cheese baked in golden Phyllo
17" Margherita Pizza

SOUPS

ltalian Wedding Soup
Minestrone Soup
Soup of Day

CONDIMENTS & BREAD

Utensils (per person)

Gallon
$38.99
$35.99
$35.99

Quart
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99

75

Includes Plates, Plastic Ware

& Napkin

Serving Utensils (each) 95

Buffet Units w/Sterno

*Must be returned the next day by noon

Costanzo’s Dinner R

Costanzo’s Italian Bread (Loaf)

Costanzo’s Herbal B
Garlic Bread (Loaf)
Spinach Bread (Loaf)

Pizza Bread (Loaf)
with Cheese & Pep

$5.99
$4.99
$5.99
$8.99
$11.99

olls (12)

read Sticks (8)

peroni
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Fresh Garden Salad
Mixed Greens
Romaine Caesar

with Chicken (6 or 12 Pieces)

Tuscan Italian Salad

¥, PAN (12x10)
(Serves 10-15)

$19.99

(Serves 20-25)
$32.99

$21.99
$34.99
$27.99

$36.99
$62.99
$52.99

Romaine Lettuce, Artichokes, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted
Red Peppers, Black & Green Olives, Red Onion and Pepperoncini

with Chicken (6 or 12 Pieces) $42.99

Mixed Bean Salad

Mediterranean Pasta Salad $24.99

$81.99
$44.99
$44.99

$24.99

Tri-Colored Spirals, Tomatoes, Black & Green Olives, Pepperoncini
& Roasted Red Peppers mixed with our Italian Dressing

Macaroni Salad

Sk ﬁ} Sliced Beet Salad
| with Crumbled Bleu Cheese, Red Onion & Balsamic Glaze

@X(Gluten Frees ymb
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$27.99
$29.99

$51.99
$56.99
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FULL PAN (72x20)

$27.99
$29.99
$30.99
$30.99
$43.99
$30.99
$43.99
$31.99
$31.99

Penne Pasta
Whole Wheat Penne
@ Gluten-Free Tri-Color Pasta Spirals
Penne with Broccoli, Garlic & Oil
with Chicken (6 or 12 Pieces)
Rigatoni alla Vodka
with Chicken (6 or 12 Pieces)
Penne Parmigiana
Penne Bolognese

$51.99
$58.99
$59.99
$59.99
$81.99
$59.99
$81.99
$59.99
$59.99

@ Substitute Gluten-Free Tri-Color Pasta Spirals for any pasta

above-for an additional $4.99

$9.59

$31.99

@ Risotto

Creamy Risotto mixed with our
Meat Sauce and Mozzarella Cheese

Manicotti (30 Pieces)
Cheese Ravioli (40 Pieces)
Baked Cheese Ravioli Alforno (40 Pieces)

Tortellini Palermo $43.99
Tortellini in @ Creamy Alfredo Sauce
with Prosciutto, Peas and Mushrooms

Stuffed Shells (30 Pieces)

Lasagna (48 hour notice required)
O Pieces with 1 Pint House Sauce
18 Pieces with 1 Quart House Sauce

Lobster Ravioli (40 Pieces)
with a Creamy Tomato Vodka Sauce

MEAT

Roast Beef Bordelaise (50 Slices)
@ Italian Seasoned Roast Chicken (24 pPieces)
Fried Chicken (30 Pieces)
Breast, Leg & Thighs
@ Boneless BBQ Chicken (30 Boneless Pieces)
Chicken Parmigiana (16 Pieces)
@ Chicken Cacciatore (30 Boneless Pieces)
Chicken Abruzzi (25 Pieces)
ltalian Breaded Chicken Breasts with a
Lemon White Wine Sauce, sauteéd
Mushrooms & Artichoke Hearts
Chicken Marsala (30 Boneless Breasts)

@ Chicken Bruschetta (30 Boneless Breasts)
Marinated Chicken Breasts topped with
Bruschetta Tomatoes & Feta Cheese

Shrimp Fra Diavolo (50 Pieces)

Shrimp in a Spicy Marinara Sauce served over Penne Pastas \. % %

Meatballs in llio’s House Sauce (50 Pieces)
Stuffed Beef Roulades (35 Rolls)
Steak Milano

$69.99
$79.99
$97.99

5 Ibs. Tenderloin Tips in @ Burgundy Wine Sauce

with Artichoke Hearts & Mushrooms

served with Peppers & Onions
Sriracha Bourbon Pork (50 Slices)

Boneless Center Cut Pork Loin

cooked in a Southwest Spicy Seasoning
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llio’s House Sauce

Marinara Sauce

Meat Sauce

Alfredo Sauce

Sundried Tomato Basil Pesto
Cream Sauce

Beef Bordelaise Sauce

$78.99




